1C0:

00578622

Obec Tetin

Text rozpoctu

Su

Au Uz

Np

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 8/2021
Rozpocet v K&

8/2021

231

231

231

231

231

60 00000
Vysavac
67 00000
Potreby
67 00000
PHM

60 00000
Vodovody
60 00000
Leps

60 00000
Knihovna
60 00000

Celkem za C.

Rozdil

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

00 3745

00 6171

00 6171

00 3745

00 2321

00 6171

5137

5139

5156

5169

5169

6122

000

000

000

000

000

000

02.08.2021

-186 576,06

Druh:

154 466,80

186 576,06
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